
Le Svalvolate

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Invernizzi Ornella (08/419) 2 1 4 9 2 3 2 1 4 6 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7 2 1 4 6

Pagliaroli Tania (08/824) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vella  Rosalia (08/1510) 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 6 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 3

Ponzoni Marta (08/1560) 4 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 1 4 7

Bulloni Maria (08/1571) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 2 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Bulloni  Annunziata (08/1538) 0 0 2 2 4 1 2 1 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 0 4 0

Cordiano Giulia Antonietta (08/1596) 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinus Elisabetta (08/423) 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Guarnieri Martina (08/1474) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Invernizzi Stefania (08/424) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Invernizzi Ornella 08/419 48 61 1,27

Pagliaroli Tania 08/824 18 30 1,67

Vella  Rosalia 08/1510 38 23 0,61

Ponzoni Marta 08/1560 18 22 1,22

Bulloni Maria 08/1571 26 20 0,77

Bulloni  Annunziata 08/1538 42 13 0,31

Cordiano Giulia 08/1596 12 9 0,75

Cinus Elisabetta 08/423 16 8 0,50

Guarnieri Martina 08/1474 6 4 0,67

Invernizzi Stefania 08/424 0 0 0,00

San Rockers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Petterle Andrea (08/087) 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 11 2 5 4 10 3 9 4 10 4 9

Spazzini Mattia (08/1600) 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4 4 12 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 12 4 9

Maspero Matteo (08/449) 4 12 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 9 4 5 1 3 2 1 4 5

Paganoni Mattia (08/450) 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 4 4 12 0 0 2 4 4 7 1 1 2 2 0 0

Gerosa Marco (08/1598) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 3 5 4 7 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 4 3

Marelli Davide (08/1599) 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3 4 4 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0

Ferrario Alessandro (08/146) 4 9 2 2 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Roncoroni Fulvio (08/1597) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petterle Andrea 08/087 49 135 2,76

Spazzini Mattia 08/1600 33 78 2,36

Maspero Matteo 08/449 29 49 1,69

Paganoni Mattia 08/450 24 47 1,96

Gerosa Marco 08/1598 27 45 1,67

Marelli Davide 08/1599 23 35 1,52

Ferrario Alessandro 08/146 24 35 1,46

Roncoroni Fulvio 08/1597 15 23 1,53

Hit Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Guadagno Carlo (08/633) 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 6

Macrì Giuseppe (08/1434) 3 4 2 6 4 4 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 8

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 4 7 4 12 4 7 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 11 4 8

Gaiotto Daniele (08/1437) 2 4 2 5 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 4 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 10 4 0

Pepe Marco (08/1468) 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 8 2 4 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manisco Paolo (08/1436) 1 1 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 4 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guadagno Carlo 08/633 52 130 2,50

Macrì Giuseppe 08/1434 51 112 2,20

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 41 91 2,22

Gaiotto Daniele 08/1437 38 39 1,03

Pepe Marco 08/1468 20 20 1,00

Manisco Paolo 08/1436 22 17 0,77

Dart Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sgambati Caterina (08/1516) 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 3 4 7 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9

Lombardo Clara (08/1485) 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 4 2 0 4 7 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belcastro Debora (08/1525) 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 1 2 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 10 2 1 4 3

Lombardo Veronica (08/1457) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 4 4 3 4

Afeltra Beatrice (08/1461) 4 7 4 2 2 1 4 3 4 9 2 2 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Lombardo Eleonora (08/1465) 2 5 4 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 3 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 4 7 3 2 2 1

Buscetta Eugenia Vasilica (08/1714) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 4 5 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sgambati Caterina 08/1516 52 76 1,46

Lombardo Clara 08/1485 29 41 1,41

Belcastro Debora 08/1525 39 40 1,03

Lombardo Veronica 08/1457 26 31 1,19

Afeltra Beatrice 08/1461 31 30 0,97

Lombardo Eleonora 08/1465 35 30 0,86

Buscetta Eugenia 08/1714 12 11 0,92



Jocamu Ceres

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Salvioni Ivan (08/1456) 4 4 2 2 4 11 4 11 2 1 2 2 4 10 4 5 2 2 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 2 2

Pignataro Enrico (08/1460) 2 1 2 3 2 5 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 12 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8

Monsù Gaetano (08/1459) 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 10 4 3 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 0 2 1 4 8

Depretis Leo (08/1458) 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 9

Bernyk Ihor (08/1483) 2 3 2 3 4 7 4 9 2 0 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 4 7 2 5 4 5 2 4 2 3

Arcieri Annalisa (08/1455) 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvioni Ivan 08/1456 46 84 1,83

Pignataro Enrico 08/1460 46 79 1,72

Monsù Gaetano 08/1459 44 67 1,52

Depretis Leo 08/1458 36 60 1,67

Bernyk Ihor 08/1483 40 58 1,45

Arcieri Annalisa 08/1455 12 9 0,75

I Baloss

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Montanino Vincenzo (08/1533) 4 10 4 8 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 12 3 5 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 10

Corbetta Daniele (08/1563) 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 11 4 10

Ferraro Simone (08/1536) 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Della Pietra Costanzo (08/1534) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 7 0 0

Riva Paolo (08/1712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 2 2 4 4 5

Lainà Vincenzo (08/1542) 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0

Campailla Giulia (08/1713) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 1 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Montanino Vincenzo 08/1533 51 125 2,45

Corbetta Daniele 08/1563 56 101 1,80

Ferraro Simone 08/1536 38 38 1,00

Della Pietra Costanzo 08/1534 23 31 1,35

Riva Paolo 08/1712 26 23 0,88

Lainà Vincenzo 08/1542 20 15 0,75

Campailla Giulia 08/1713 10 2 0,20

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gazzoni Stefania (08/1625) 4 8 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 2 2 5 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 3 2 0

Cretu Cristina (08/1631) 4 5 2 4 2 2 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 7 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6

Invernizzi Paolo (08/1627) 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 1 0 4 1 3 4 4 8 2 6 2 0 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 4

Gazzoni Francesco (08/1629) 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 0 3 2 3 5 2 4 4 5 2 5 2 0 2 4 3 0 2 0 2 5

Donizetti Aronne (08/1628) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 4 4 3 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Carlucci Fabrizio (08/1630) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6

Rigamonti Luca (08/1632) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 0

Locatelli Barbara (08/1626) 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gazzoni Stefania 08/1625 50 79 1,58

Cretu Cristina 08/1631 47 78 1,66

Invernizzi Paolo 08/1627 46 44 0,96

Gazzoni Francesco 08/1629 33 43 1,30

Donizetti Aronne 08/1628 18 28 1,56

Carlucci Fabrizio 08/1630 10 13 1,30

Rigamonti Luca 08/1632 8 11 1,38

Locatelli Barbara 08/1626 12 7 0,58

Curbatt

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggia Manuel (08/1030) 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 7 4 12

Pettinato Daniele (08/1426) 2 5 4 9 4 8 2 5 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0

Aliverti Davide (08/1554) 2 3 3 1 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 10 4 10 2 3 4 2 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 6

Peverelli Sergio (08/914) 4 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0 4 12 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 4

Marchetti Martina (08/1439) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 1 4 7

Cotoman Mihaela (08/1555) 2 6 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 5 0 0 2 0

Colombo Sabrina (08/1684) 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggia Manuel 08/1030 51 108 2,12

Pettinato Daniele 08/1426 30 68 2,27

Aliverti Davide 08/1554 41 60 1,46

Peverelli Sergio 08/914 30 56 1,87

Marchetti Martina 08/1439 30 40 1,33

Cotoman Mihaela 08/1555 24 33 1,38

Colombo Sabrina 08/1684 18 23 1,28


